
Chemical Hose 250 PSI
Speci�cation Sheet

Midwest Hose 
& Specialty, Inc.

Corporate Headquarters
3312 S. I-35 Service Road
Oklahoma City, OK 73129
405 - 670 - 6718

Find nearest location
www.midwesthose.com

APPROVAL PROCESS

JOB: DATE:

MEETS DIMENSIONAL SPECIFICATIONS:       YES       NO

MEETS MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS:       YES       NO

MEETS PRESSURE / TEMPERATURE SPECIFICATIONS:       YES       NO

NOTES:

ENGINEER NAME:

ENGINEER SIGNATURE:

Print setting must be on 
best quality for scanning

3/4”

1”

1-1/4”

1-1/2”

2”

3”

4”

Chemical Hose 
Smooth 250 PSI

2”

3”

4”

6”

Chemical Hose 
Corrugated 250 PSI

TEST DOCUMENTATION

inch inch

Smooth
Cover

Corrugated
Cover

More Flexible

ID OD
inch

Bend 
Radius

psi in./HG
Max WPItem Suction

lbs/ft feet
Weight

Coil
Length

100250
30 

Full 
Vacuum

W
r

3/4
1

1-1/4
1-1/2

2
3
4
2
3
4
6

1.19
1.47
1.80
2.08
2.58
3.61
4.61
2.60
3.66
4.65
6.85

3.5
4.3
5.3
6.3
9.3

13.2
17.3
9.2

13.4
17.3
25.8

0.58
0.62
0.89
1.11
1.47
2.34
3.06
1.52
2.53
3.23
7.09

CHEMUHMW250-32  2” ID 250 PSI W.P.
-40° to 250° F   -40° to 121° C

UHMW CHEM
SUCTION & DISCHARGE

CHEMUHMWC250-64  4” ID 250 PSI W.P.
-40° to 250° F   -40° to 121° C

UHMW CHEMICAL CORRUGATED
SUCTION & DISCHARGE

Part Number CHEMUHMW250-XX

Part Number CHEMUHMWC250-XX

-40° F to 250° F

Chemical 250 PSI
Lightweight chemical transfer hose 
designed for almost every common 
industrial chemical used in industry 
today (98% of chemicals) without 
staining / contamination.

UHMW handles a wider variety of 
chemicals than XLPE at virtually the 
same cost.

Tube UHMW  Cover EPDM
Reinforcement Multiple textile plies, 
dual helix wire
Safety Factor Minimum 3 to 1

C

W


