



Part Number CHEMUHMW250-XX



Part Number CHEMUHMWC250-XX

- (

## Chemical 250 PSI

Lightweight chemical transfer hose designed for almost every common industrial chemical used in industry today (98% of chemicals) without staining / contamination.

UHMW handles a wider variety of chemicals than XLPE at virtually the same cost.

Tube UHMW Cover EPDM Reinforcement Multiple textile plies, dual helix wire Safety Factor Minimum 3 to 1

1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -40° F to 250° F

**Midwest Hose** 

& Specialty, Inc.

ltem	₽		Aax WP	)( Suction	Bend Radius	w Weight	
	inch	inch	psi	in./HG	inch	lbs/ft	feet
Smooth Cover	3/4	1.19			3.5	0.58	
	1	1.47			4.3	0.62	
	1-1/4	1.80			5.3	0.89	
	1-1/2	2.08			6.3	1.11	
cover	2	2.58		30	9.3	1.47	
	3	3.61	250	Full	13.2	2.34	100
	4	4.61		Vacuum	17.3	3.06	
Corrugated Cover More Flexible	2	2.60			9.2	1.52	
	3	3.66			13.4	2.53	
	4	4.65			17.3	3.23	
	6	6.85			25.8	7.09	
				TEST DOCUMEN			

Corporate Headquarters

3312 S. I-35 Service Road

Oklahoma City, OK 73129

405 - 670 - 6718

www.midwesthose.com

		APPROVAL PROCESS			
Chemical Hose Smooth 250 PSI 3/4" 1" 1-1/4" 1-1/2" 2" 3" 4"	Chemical Hose Corrugated 250 PSI 2" 3" 4" 6"	JOB: DATE: MEETS DIMENSIONAL SPECIFICATIONS:YESNO MEETS MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS:YESNO MEETS PRESSURE / TEMPERATURE SPECIFICATIONS:YESNO NOTES: ENGINEER NAME: ENGINEER SIGNATURE:			

Find nearest location

Print setting must be on

best quality for scanning